The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
2.92mm Male to 2.92mm Male Cable FM-F086HF Coax
FMCA1969
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  2.92mm Male
•	 Connector 2:  2.92mm Male

Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Frequency Range DC 40 GHz
VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 70.6 %
Capacitance 28.95 [94.98] pF/ft [pF/m]
Specifications by Frequency
The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
2.92mm Male to 2.92mm Male Cable FM-F086HF Coax
FMCA1969
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 2500 5000 10000 20000 40000 MHz
0.31 0.46 0.675 1.005 1.548 dB/ft
1.03 1.5 2.22 3.3 5.08 dB/m
FMCA1969-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.32 1.46 1.68 2.01 2.55 dB 0.026
FMCA1969-18 18 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.47 1.69 2.02 2.51 3.33 dB 0.032
FMCA1969-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.63 1.92 2.35 3.01 4.1 dB 0.038
FMCA1969-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.94 2.38 3.03 4.02 5.65 dB 0.05
FMCA1969-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 2.25 2.83 3.7 5.02 7.2 dB 0.062
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.5 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.5 dB
Base Weight: 0.026 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00098 pounds